
TOASTIES  
NOT AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY’S

MENUMENU
Park Lake State School 

SALADS  
1ST BREAK ONLY

CAESAR SALAD........................................$5.50
GARDEN SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
CUCUMBER, GRATED CARROT, BEETROOT
& CHEESE)..................................................$5.50
ADD HAM OR CHICKEN........................$1.00

WRAPS  
1ST BREAK ONLY

CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO............$4.50
CHICKEN CAESAR..................................$5.50
SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, 
CARROT, BEETROOT & CHEESE)....$5.50
SALAD WITH CHICKEN........................$6.50
SALAD WITH HAM..................................$6.50

EVERYDAY HOT FOOD – 1ST & 2ND BREAK

PIES - $3.30
SAUSAGE ROLLS - $3.80
MACARONI & CHEESE - $4.50
GARLIC BREAD – $1.00
CORN COBB - $1.10
CHICKEN TENDER - $1.75
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL - $3.80

SNACKS

VEGEMITE SCROLL - $2.00
FRUIT MUFFIN – 80C
COOKIE – $1.00
FRUIT CUP - $3.00
ORANGES - $1.50
WATERMELON SLICE - $1.50
APPLE - $1.50
PEACHES & JELLY - $1.00
CUSTARD - $1.80
YOGHURT - $1.80
CUSTARD & BERRIES - $2.20
YOGHURT & BERRIES - $2.20
POPCORN - $1.20
REDROCK CHIPS – HONEY SOY - $1.80
REDROCK CHIPS – SEA SALT - $1.80
JUMPY’S – CHICKEN - $1.20
GINGERBREAD MAN - $1.80
BOILED EGG - $1.20
CARROT STICKS - $1.20

TOASTIES – NOT AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY’S

CHEESE - $3.50
HAM & CHEESE - $4.00
CHICKEN & CHEESE - $4.00

SANDWICHES

HAM - $3.50
CHICKEN - $3.50
VEGEMITE - $2.20
JAM - $2.20
CHEESE - $3.00
TOMATO - $2.20
SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, GRATED CARROT & CHEESE) - $5.00

BISTRO BOX

EGG-CELLENT - $5.50

 

BISTRO BOX
EGG-CELLENT...........................................$5.50

CHEESE.....................................$3.50
HAM & CHEESE....................$4.00
CHICKEN & CHEESE..........$4.00

HAM............................................$3.50
CHICKEN..................................$3.50
VEGEMITE.................................$2.20
JAM.............................................$2.20
CHEESE......................................$3.00
TOMATO...................................$2.20
SALAD (LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
CUCUMBER, GRATED CARROT 
BEETROOT & CHEESE)........4.50

SANDWICHES

EVERYDAY 

PIES................................................................$3.30
SAUSAGE ROLLS.....................................$3.80
MACARONI & CHEESE........................$4.50
GARLIC BREAD.........................................$1.00
CORN COBB...............................................$1.10
CHICKEN TENDER....................................$1.75
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL......................$3.80
VEGEMITE SCROLL................................$2.00

HOT FOOD

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



WEEKLY SPECIALS 

MONDAY
LASAGNE..........$5.00

PASTA BOLOGNESE (BEEF)..........$6.00

TUESDAY
CHICKEN BURGER..........5.00

BEEF BURGER..........$5.00

WEDNESDAY
BUTTER CHICKEN..........$6.00

HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN..........$6.00
FRIED RICE..........$4.50

NAAN BREAD..........$1.00

THURSDAY
PIZZA..........$3.50

FRIDAY
SUSHI – 6PCE..........$6.00    
SUSHI –TWIN..........$8.00 

SUSHI – BENTO BOX..........$12.00
NUGGET MEAL..........$8.00

HOTDOGS..........$4.00

ICE BLOCKS
SLUSH PUPPY 

(YR1-6 ONLY).............................$3.00

ZOOPER DOOPER...............................80c

QUELCH..............................................80c

FROZEN YOGHURT....................$2.80

RAINBOW PADDLE POP...........$2.20

CHOCOLATE PADDLE POP.....$2.20

LEMONADE ICY TWIST..............$1.80

MINI CALIPPO..............................$1.80

VANILLA CUP..............................$2.50

FRUIT MUFFIN..................................................80c
COOKIE.........................................................$1.00
PEACHES & JELLY....................................$1.00
CUSTARD OR YOGHURT.....................$1.80
CUSTARD & BERRIES............................$2.20
YOGHURT & BERRIES............................$2.20
REDROCK CHIPS – HONEY SOY......$1.80
REDROCK CHIPS – SEA SALT............$1.80
POPCORN....................................................$1.20
JUMPY’S – CHICKEN.............................$1.20
GINGERBREAD MAN...............................$1.80
BOILED EGG................................................$1.20

DRINKS
POPPERS – APPLE, 
APPLE & BLACKCURRANT 
& ORANGE................................$2.20
MILK – CHOCOLATE, 
STRAWBERRY 
& FRESH PLAIN........................$2.80
WATER.........................................$2.20

FRUIT AND VEG
FRUIT CUP..................................................$3.00
ORANGES.....................................................$1.50
WATERMELON SLICE..............................$1.50
APPLE.............................................................$1.50
CARROT STICKS.......................................$1.20

SNACKS

     1ST BREAK ONLY
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